
13. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » DIENSTAG, 1. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 WEIBL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:06:53Preussen Krefeld Leichtathletik2005ODENDAHL, HannahW131.(838)1

00:06:56Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006HEYDEN, EmilyW121.(820)2

00:07:20LG Stadtwerke Hilden2004WIECHERS, FrankaW141.(861)3

00:07:38LG Stadtwerke Hilden2007WIECHERS, LenjaW111.(862)4

00:07:48TV Ratingen / KHG Mettmann2005EICK, AmelieW132.(810)5

00:07:53Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006MARIANA, DohmenW122.(4066)6

00:07:56Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006GNOTH, CharlotteW123.(816)7

00:07:58MTHC2006BARTMANN, SophiaW124.(4057)8

00:08:02Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007CROMBACH, JuliaW112.(807)9

00:08:06Gymnasium am Neandertal2006ZISSELMAR, SveaW125.(868)10

00:08:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, Emie LottaW126.(801)11

00:08:14Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006AUER, JohannaW127.(798)12

00:08:14Katholische Grundschule2007WELDISHOFER, SedaW113.(4074)13

00:08:17Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BLECKMANN, LinaW128.(804)14

00:08:19Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WEßLING, MiaW129.(860)15

00:08:19Hereshausen2008KELLER, EstherW101.(830)16

00:08:31Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, FeenyaW133.(857)17

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium / me2005HINZEN, LouisaW134.(822)18

00:08:34Katholische Grundschule2007ONISCHKE, MathildaW114.(839)19

00:08:35Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007KRÜGER, HelenaW115.(4064)20

00:08:49Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006RATHJE, MarenW1210.(842)21

00:08:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007BACKHAUS, MelinaW116.(799)22

00:08:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008GROMKE, CharlotteW102.(4060)23

00:08:54Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005DÖLL, Jette JelenaW135.(809)24

00:08:54Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007SÖRGEL, AntoniaW117.(4073)25

00:08:54Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007BRUNS, FinjaW118.(805)26

00:08:592008HARMS, MarleneW103.(818)27

00:09:01Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BETHGE, StinaW1211.(803)28

00:09:012006SCHÜSSER, EmmaW1212.(850)29

00:09:07GGS am Neandertal2008KOCH, JohannaW104.(831)30

00:09:08Katholische Grundschule2008BEHRENDT, AnnaW105.(800)31

00:09:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008BRUNS, LucieW106.(4058)32

00:09:13Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007SCHNEEMANN, JanaW119.(4069)33

00:09:13Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHIPULL, JuliaW1213.(846)34

00:09:18Katholische Grundschule2004PARENSEN, MerleW142.(840)35

00:09:19Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007GENENNICHEN, MiraW1110.(815)36

00:09:23GGS am Neandertal2008MANDLIK, EmelyW107.(837)37

00:09:24me-sport2006SCHULZE, MilenaW1214.(849)38

00:09:242006MENKE, EmmyW1215.(4067)39

00:09:24LG Hilden2008HÜLS, AntoniaW108.(4062)40

00:09:27Familien Fitness Center2008FELDER, SinaW109.(813)41

00:09:27GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BETHGE, AnnikaW1010.(802)42

00:09:30GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007WEßLING, EllaW1111.(859)43

00:09:32MTHC2007KOCHERSCHEIDT, HannahW1112.(832)44

00:09:35Katholische Grundschule2007DEVELING, DietlindeW1113.(808)45
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00:09:41Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, MaikeW136.(867)46

00:09:45Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KREMSER, PaulinaW1011.(790)47

00:09:51Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006SIEMENS, ChiaraW1216.(4071)48

00:09:52GGS am Neandertal2007TASYURDU, ZoelleW1114.(856)49

00:09:53Reitschule Fee Rommerskirchen2006BECKER, MayaW1217.(792)50

00:09:582006KLEINEN, LucieW1218.(4063)51

00:10:02Katholische Grundschule2008PIECUCH, Ann-JulieW1012.(841)52

00:10:09LG Hilden2008GROLL, EmiliaW1013.(4059)53

00:10:10me-sport2006HERBERS, JuliaW1219.(4061)54

00:10:11Katholische Grundschule2008IMBUSCH, AstridW1014.(825)55

00:10:12GGS am Neandertal2008SURREY, ZoeW1015.(855)56

00:10:212005HOPPE, AnnaW137.(823)57

00:10:22Reitschule Fee Rommerskirchen2006LUMMERZHEIM, HelenaW1220.(795)58

00:10:29Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008WITTENBERG, LeaW1016.(863)59

00:10:33GGS am Neandertal2008HUNKE, FabienneW1017.(824)60

00:10:36Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, HannahW151.(866)61

00:10:40Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya SophieW138.(814)62

00:10:41GGS am Neandertal2008JURLETA, ElisaW1018.(827)63

00:10:47MTHC2008SPIES, EmilyW1019.(853)64

00:10:47MTHC2008RAULF, FilippaW1020.(843)65

00:10:51MTHC2008WITTIG, EmilyW1021.(864)66

00:10:56Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2007SPIES, MiriamW1115.(854)67

00:11:07Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007CREMER, AlexaW1116.(806)68

00:11:13Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MÜLLER, InaW1022.(791)69

00:11:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007LUSTIG, CharlotteW1117.(4065)70

00:11:372005ARBES, KiraW139.(4055)71

00:11:402003ARBES, LeandraW152.(4056)72

00:11:402007SIMON, AmelieW1118.(4072)73

00:11:55Katholische Grundschule2008STAUFF, LenaW1023.(4068)74

00:11:58Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SMYKALA, LarissaW1221.(851)75

00:12:00Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008WÄLTER, PaulaW1024.(858)76

00:12:05GGS am Neandertal2008APS, SophieW1025.(797)77

00:12:17Katholische Grundschule2008RUDEL, Lina-MariaW1026.(844)78

00:12:18Katholische Grundschule2008JACOB, ChiaraW1027.(826)79

00:12:44Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008LABSCH, SophieW1028.(835)80

00:12:46Katholische Grundschule2008SCHORN, KlaraW1029.(4070)81

00:12:54Katholische Grundschule2008HEINRICHS, EmelyW1030.(819)82

00:13:00Katholische Grundschule2008SAMOJLOW, NikolaW1031.(845)83

00:13:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008WODTKE, ElenaW1032.(865)84

00:13:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KOCIELNIK, FranziskaW1033.(833)85

00:13:11Katholische Grundschule2008KASANZEW, BarbaraW1034.(828)86

00:13:22GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008EREMEEV, UljanaW1035.(812)87

00:13:26GGS am Neandertal2008SCHÜLLER, Lina-GiselleW1036.(847)88

00:13:44Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, MelinaW1222.(829)89
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KINDER W10
00:08:19Hereshausen2008KELLER, Esthergesamt16.(830)1

00:08:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008GROMKE, Charlottegesamt23.(4060)2

00:08:592008HARMS, Marlenegesamt27.(818)3

00:09:07GGS am Neandertal2008KOCH, Johannagesamt30.(831)4

00:09:08Katholische Grundschule2008BEHRENDT, Annagesamt31.(800)5

00:09:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008BRUNS, Luciegesamt32.(4058)6

00:09:23GGS am Neandertal2008MANDLIK, Emelygesamt37.(837)7

00:09:24LG Hilden2008HÜLS, Antoniagesamt40.(4062)8

00:09:27Familien Fitness Center2008FELDER, Sinagesamt41.(813)9

00:09:27GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008BETHGE, Annikagesamt42.(802)10

00:09:45Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KREMSER, Paulinagesamt47.(790)11

00:10:02Katholische Grundschule2008PIECUCH, Ann-Juliegesamt52.(841)12

00:10:09LG Hilden2008GROLL, Emiliagesamt53.(4059)13

00:10:11Katholische Grundschule2008IMBUSCH, Astridgesamt55.(825)14

00:10:12GGS am Neandertal2008SURREY, Zoegesamt56.(855)15

00:10:29Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008WITTENBERG, Leagesamt59.(863)16

00:10:33GGS am Neandertal2008HUNKE, Fabiennegesamt60.(824)17

00:10:41GGS am Neandertal2008JURLETA, Elisagesamt63.(827)18

00:10:47MTHC2008SPIES, Emilygesamt64.(853)19

00:10:47MTHC2008RAULF, Filippagesamt65.(843)20

00:10:51MTHC2008WITTIG, Emilygesamt66.(864)21

00:11:13Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008MÜLLER, Inagesamt69.(791)22

00:11:55Katholische Grundschule2008STAUFF, Lenagesamt74.(4068)23

00:12:00Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008WÄLTER, Paulagesamt76.(858)24

00:12:05GGS am Neandertal2008APS, Sophiegesamt77.(797)25

00:12:17Katholische Grundschule2008RUDEL, Lina-Mariagesamt78.(844)26

00:12:18Katholische Grundschule2008JACOB, Chiaragesamt79.(826)27

00:12:44Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008LABSCH, Sophiegesamt80.(835)28

00:12:46Katholische Grundschule2008SCHORN, Klaragesamt81.(4070)29

00:12:54Katholische Grundschule2008HEINRICHS, Emelygesamt82.(819)30

00:13:00Katholische Grundschule2008SAMOJLOW, Nikolagesamt83.(845)31

00:13:05Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008WODTKE, Elenagesamt84.(865)32

00:13:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008KOCIELNIK, Franziskagesamt85.(833)33

00:13:11Katholische Grundschule2008KASANZEW, Barbaragesamt86.(828)34

00:13:22GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008EREMEEV, Uljanagesamt87.(812)35

00:13:26GGS am Neandertal2008SCHÜLLER, Lina-Gisellegesamt88.(847)36

KINDER W11
00:07:38LG Stadtwerke Hilden2007WIECHERS, Lenjagesamt4.(862)1

00:08:02Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007CROMBACH, Juliagesamt9.(807)2

00:08:14Katholische Grundschule2007WELDISHOFER, Sedagesamt13.(4074)3

00:08:34Katholische Grundschule2007ONISCHKE, Mathildagesamt19.(839)4

00:08:35Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007KRÜGER, Helenagesamt20.(4064)5
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KINDER W11
00:08:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007BACKHAUS, Melinagesamt22.(799)6

00:08:54Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007SÖRGEL, Antoniagesamt25.(4073)7

00:08:54Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007BRUNS, Finjagesamt26.(805)8

00:09:13Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007SCHNEEMANN, Janagesamt33.(4069)9

00:09:19Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007GENENNICHEN, Miragesamt36.(815)10

00:09:30GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007WEßLING, Ellagesamt43.(859)11

00:09:32MTHC2007KOCHERSCHEIDT, Hannahgesamt44.(832)12

00:09:35Katholische Grundschule2007DEVELING, Dietlindegesamt45.(808)13

00:09:52GGS am Neandertal2007TASYURDU, Zoellegesamt49.(856)14

00:10:56Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2007SPIES, Miriamgesamt67.(854)15

00:11:07Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007CREMER, Alexagesamt68.(806)16

00:11:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007LUSTIG, Charlottegesamt70.(4065)17

00:11:402007SIMON, Ameliegesamt73.(4072)18

JUGEND W12
00:06:56Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006HEYDEN, Emilygesamt2.(820)1

00:07:53Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006MARIANA, Dohmengesamt6.(4066)2

00:07:56Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006GNOTH, Charlottegesamt7.(816)3

00:07:58MTHC2006BARTMANN, Sophiagesamt8.(4057)4

00:08:06Gymnasium am Neandertal2006ZISSELMAR, Sveagesamt10.(868)5

00:08:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, Emie Lottagesamt11.(801)6

00:08:14Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006AUER, Johannagesamt12.(798)7

00:08:17Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BLECKMANN, Linagesamt14.(804)8

00:08:19Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WEßLING, Miagesamt15.(860)9

00:08:49Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006RATHJE, Marengesamt21.(842)10

00:09:01Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BETHGE, Stinagesamt28.(803)11

00:09:012006SCHÜSSER, Emmagesamt29.(850)12

00:09:13Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHIPULL, Juliagesamt34.(846)13

00:09:24me-sport2006SCHULZE, Milenagesamt38.(849)14

00:09:242006MENKE, Emmygesamt39.(4067)15

00:09:51Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006SIEMENS, Chiaragesamt48.(4071)16

00:09:53Reitschule Fee Rommerskirchen2006BECKER, Mayagesamt50.(792)17

00:09:582006KLEINEN, Luciegesamt51.(4063)18

00:10:10me-sport2006HERBERS, Juliagesamt54.(4061)19

00:10:22Reitschule Fee Rommerskirchen2006LUMMERZHEIM, Helenagesamt58.(795)20

00:11:58Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SMYKALA, Larissagesamt75.(851)21

00:13:44Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, Melinagesamt89.(829)22

JUGEND W13
00:06:53Preussen Krefeld Leichtathletik2005ODENDAHL, Hannahgesamt1.(838)1

00:07:48TV Ratingen / KHG Mettmann2005EICK, Ameliegesamt5.(810)2

00:08:31Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, Feenyagesamt17.(857)3

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium / me2005HINZEN, Louisagesamt18.(822)4
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JUGEND W13
00:08:54Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005DÖLL, Jette Jelenagesamt24.(809)5

00:09:41Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, Maikegesamt46.(867)6

00:10:212005HOPPE, Annagesamt57.(823)7

00:10:40Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya Sophiegesamt62.(814)8

00:11:372005ARBES, Kiragesamt71.(4055)9

JUGEND W14
00:07:20LG Stadtwerke Hilden2004WIECHERS, Frankagesamt3.(861)1

00:09:18Katholische Grundschule2004PARENSEN, Merlegesamt35.(840)2

JUGEND W15
00:10:36Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, Hannahgesamt61.(866)1

00:11:402003ARBES, Leandragesamt72.(4056)2
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